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Campionat Catalunya Open Absolut (Absolut)
TERRASSA, 16 - 19/1/2020

Prova 1 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
16/01/2020 Resultats Prelim
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/03/2014
CR 4:07.10 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA CCOPEN 21/01/2012

Classificació ANY Temps

1. COSTA SCHMID, Melani 89 CN Terrassa 4:17.15 - A
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:36.15 33.00 250m: 2:41.30 32.58 350m: 3:46.17 32.28

100m: 1:03.15 32.61 200m: 2:08.72 32.57 300m: 3:13.89 32.59 400m: 4:17.15 30.98

2. BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 Ucam CN Fuensanta 4:18.39 - A
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:36.31 33.07 250m: 2:42.36 33.10 350m: 3:47.29 32.30

100m: 1:03.24 32.80 200m: 2:09.26 32.95 300m: 3:14.99 32.63 400m: 4:18.39 31.10

3. JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula 03 CN Lleida 4:18.85 - A
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:35.73 32.79 250m: 2:41.02 32.61 350m: 3:46.61 32.86

100m: 1:02.94 32.65 200m: 2:08.41 32.68 300m: 3:13.75 32.73 400m: 4:18.85 32.24

4. DE VALDES ALVAREZ, Maria 98 CN Liceo 4:19.10 - A
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:36.24 33.15 250m: 2:42.09 32.81 350m: 3:47.42 32.62

100m: 1:03.09 32.53 200m: 2:09.28 33.04 300m: 3:14.80 32.71 400m: 4:19.10 31.68

5. PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:19.68 - A
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:37.93 33.19 250m: 2:43.00 32.49 350m: 3:47.80 32.52

100m: 1:04.74 33.29 200m: 2:10.51 32.58 300m: 3:15.28 32.28 400m: 4:19.68 31.88

6. GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina 94 CN Sabadell 4:20.63 - A
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:37.46 33.72 250m: 2:43.61 32.77 350m: 3:49.02 32.69

100m: 1:03.74 33.20 200m: 2:10.84 33.38 300m: 3:16.33 32.72 400m: 4:20.63 31.61

7. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 CN Caldes 4:20.64 - A
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.11 33.38 250m: 2:42.29 33.02 350m: 3:48.42 33.06

100m: 1:02.73 32.83 200m: 2:09.27 33.16 300m: 3:15.36 33.07 400m: 4:20.64 32.22

ZAMORANO SANZ, Africa 98 CN Sant Andreu 4:20.64 - A
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:36.30 33.02 250m: 2:42.60 33.31 350m: 3:48.66 33.14

100m: 1:03.28 32.70 200m: 2:09.29 32.99 300m: 3:15.52 32.92 400m: 4:20.64 31.98

9. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02 CN Sabadell 4:22.45 - A
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:37.20 33.21 250m: 2:43.96 33.25 350m: 3:50.41 33.11

100m: 1:03.99 33.32 200m: 2:10.71 33.51 300m: 3:17.30 33.34 400m: 4:22.45 32.04

10. IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ, Nerea 99 CN Terrassa 4:23.67 - A
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:36.39 32.81 250m: 2:42.92 33.18 350m: 3:50.32 33.68

100m: 1:03.58 32.86 200m: 2:09.74 33.35 300m: 3:16.64 33.72 400m: 4:23.67 33.35

11. MARTI BALLESTER, Marilo 98 CN Mataró 4:25.48 - B
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:38.31 33.48 250m: 2:44.99 33.43 350m: 3:52.49 33.45

100m: 1:04.83 33.50 200m: 2:11.56 33.25 300m: 3:19.04 34.05 400m: 4:25.48 32.99

12. RUIZ BARRAGÁN, Lucía 03 CN Vallirana 4:26.21 - B
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:37.26 33.41 250m: 2:44.68 33.96 350m: 3:52.71 34.23

100m: 1:03.85 32.93 200m: 2:10.72 33.46 300m: 3:18.48 33.80 400m: 4:26.21 33.50

13. LUIS EGEA, Julia 04 CN Terrassa 4:27.62 - B
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:38.52 33.52 250m: 2:46.28 34.09 350m: 3:54.68 34.11

100m: 1:05.00 33.53 200m: 2:12.19 33.67 300m: 3:20.57 34.29 400m: 4:27.62 32.94

14. CHAPARRO CANELA, Palmira 96 CN Granollers 4:28.55 - B
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:38.26 33.58 250m: 2:46.45 34.23 350m: 3:55.26 34.38

100m: 1:04.68 33.41 200m: 2:12.22 33.96 300m: 3:20.88 34.43 400m: 4:28.55 33.29

15. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 CE Mediterrani 4:29.96 - B
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:37.00 33.65 250m: 2:45.38 34.40 350m: 3:55.70 35.33

100m: 1:03.35 32.89 200m: 2:10.98 33.98 300m: 3:20.37 34.99 400m: 4:29.96 34.26

16. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 CN Sant Andreu 4:30.95 - B
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:40.66 34.42 250m: 2:49.33 34.10 350m: 3:57.64 33.88

100m: 1:06.24 34.60 200m: 2:15.23 34.57 300m: 3:23.76 34.43 400m: 4:30.95 33.31
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17. CASTRO ATALAYA, Marina 99 CN Barcelona 4:31.54 - B
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:40.10 34.46 250m: 2:48.89 34.51 350m: 3:57.85 34.72

100m: 1:05.64 33.85 200m: 2:14.38 34.28 300m: 3:23.13 34.24 400m: 4:31.54 33.69

18. AMOR AGUADO, Laura 03 CN Sant Andreu 4:32.56 - B
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:41.94 35.00 250m: 2:51.94 34.90 350m: 3:59.97 33.83

100m: 1:06.94 34.68 200m: 2:17.04 35.10 300m: 3:26.14 34.20 400m: 4:32.56 32.59

19. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 CN Granollers 4:33.45 - B
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:42.04 34.87 250m: 2:52.13 34.79 350m: 4:01.07 34.18

100m: 1:07.17 34.71 200m: 2:17.34 35.30 300m: 3:26.89 34.76 400m: 4:33.45 32.38

20. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 CN Terrassa 4:33.46 - B
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.08 34.22 250m: 2:48.81 35.14 350m: 3:59.21 34.90

100m: 1:04.86 33.84 200m: 2:13.67 34.59 300m: 3:24.31 35.50 400m: 4:33.46 34.25

21. PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia 95 CN Barcelona 4:35.17 16,00
100m: 1:05.99 1:05.99 250m: 2:51.58 34.91 350m: 4:00.82 34.19
200m: 2:16.67 1:10.68 300m: 3:26.63 35.05 400m: 4:35.17 34.35

22. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 4:35.38 15,00
100m: 1:07.06 1:07.06 250m: 2:51.77 34.73 400m: 4:35.38 1:08.44
200m: 2:17.04 1:09.98 300m: 3:26.94 35.17

23. GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 CN Sant Andreu 4:35.58 -
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:40.01 34.59 250m: 2:49.75 34.91 350m: 4:00.56 35.54

100m: 1:05.42 34.24 200m: 2:14.84 34.83 300m: 3:25.02 35.27 400m: 4:35.58 35.02

24. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 CN Lleida 4:35.59 14,00
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:41.84 35.21 250m: 2:52.12 34.69 350m: 4:02.42 34.89

100m: 1:06.63 34.29 200m: 2:17.43 35.59 300m: 3:27.53 35.41 400m: 4:35.59 33.17

25. VALLS SANS, Laia 04 CN Sabadell 4:36.12 13,00
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:41.39 34.71 250m: 2:51.49 34.98 350m: 4:01.59 34.87

100m: 1:06.68 34.60 200m: 2:16.51 35.12 300m: 3:26.72 35.23 400m: 4:36.12 34.53

26. VELASCO FERNANDEZ, Queralt 03 CN Terrassa 4:37.42 -
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.10 34.78 250m: 2:51.66 35.29 350m: 4:02.12 35.18

100m: 1:06.32 34.43 200m: 2:16.37 35.27 300m: 3:26.94 35.28 400m: 4:37.42 35.30

27. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 CN L´Hospitalet 4:37.46 12,00
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:40.78 34.60 250m: 2:51.41 35.04 350m: 4:03.18 35.89

100m: 1:06.18 34.56 200m: 2:16.37 35.59 300m: 3:27.29 35.88 400m: 4:37.46 34.28

28. ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Judit 03 CN Banyoles 4:39.97 11,00
100m: 1:05.83 1:05.83 200m: 2:16.37 1:10.54 300m: 3:28.40 1:12.03 400m: 4:39.97 1:11.57

29. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 CN Terrassa 4:40.02 -
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:41.26 35.31 250m: 2:52.60 35.71 350m: 4:04.48 36.32

100m: 1:05.95 34.40 200m: 2:16.89 35.63 300m: 3:28.16 35.56 400m: 4:40.02 35.54

30. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 CEN Balaguer 4:40.09 10,00
100m: 1:06.43 1:06.43 250m: 2:52.80 35.75 350m: 4:04.71 35.76
200m: 2:17.05 1:10.62 300m: 3:28.95 36.15 400m: 4:40.09 35.38

31. TOMICO VECIANA, Júlia 01 CN Mataró 4:40.41 9,00
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:42.87 35.53 250m: 2:53.95 35.65 350m: 4:05.79 35.96

100m: 1:07.34 34.95 200m: 2:18.30 35.43 300m: 3:29.83 35.88 400m: 4:40.41 34.62

32. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 CN Olot 4:41.41 8,00
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:43.12 35.44 250m: 2:54.78 35.69 350m: 4:06.09 35.26

100m: 1:07.68 35.52 200m: 2:19.09 35.97 300m: 3:30.83 36.05 400m: 4:41.41 35.32

33. CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 CN Caldes 4:42.77 7,00
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.93 35.48 250m: 2:54.75 35.40 350m: 4:06.82 36.18

100m: 1:07.45 35.14 200m: 2:19.35 36.42 300m: 3:30.64 35.89 400m: 4:42.77 35.95

34. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 CN Sabadell 4:42.83 -
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:43.16 35.25 250m: 2:55.17 36.16 350m: 4:07.47 36.08

100m: 1:07.91 35.21 200m: 2:19.01 35.85 300m: 3:31.39 36.22 400m: 4:42.83 35.36
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35. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 CN Terrassa 4:45.08 -
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:44.77 36.13 250m: 2:56.73 36.17 350m: 4:09.53 36.55

100m: 1:08.64 35.97 200m: 2:20.56 35.79 300m: 3:32.98 36.25 400m: 4:45.08 35.55

36. BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida 96 CN Barcelona 4:45.87 6,00
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:42.48 35.29 250m: 2:54.43 36.20 350m: 4:08.71 37.42

100m: 1:07.19 34.75 200m: 2:18.23 35.75 300m: 3:31.29 36.86 400m: 4:45.87 37.16

37. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 CN Barcelona 4:45.95 -
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:43.48 35.82 250m: 2:56.03 36.20 350m: 4:09.75 36.80

100m: 1:07.66 35.42 200m: 2:19.83 36.35 300m: 3:32.95 36.92 400m: 4:45.95 36.20

38. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 CN Igualada 4:46.99 5,00
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.13 36.61 250m: 2:58.18 36.96 350m: 4:12.02 36.88

100m: 1:08.52 35.43 200m: 2:21.22 36.09 300m: 3:35.14 36.96 400m: 4:46.99 34.97

39. SANCHEZ ALCALÀ, Elsa 04 CN Caldes 4:48.20 4,00
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.89 35.95 250m: 2:56.04 36.24 350m: 4:10.49 37.59

100m: 1:07.94 35.34 200m: 2:19.80 35.91 300m: 3:32.90 36.86 400m: 4:48.20 37.71

40. AULINAS PRAT, Clara 01 CN Olot 4:49.05 3,00
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:45.90 36.59 250m: 2:59.60 36.68 350m: 4:13.33 36.86

100m: 1:09.31 36.36 200m: 2:22.92 37.02 300m: 3:36.47 36.87 400m: 4:49.05 35.72

41. PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 N.C. Torelló 4:49.08 2,00
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.33 36.75 250m: 2:58.68 36.77 350m: 4:12.77 37.25

100m: 1:08.58 35.78 200m: 2:21.91 36.58 300m: 3:35.52 36.84 400m: 4:49.08 36.31

42. BONET SOTO, Ariadna 99 CN Granollers 4:49.12 1,00
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:45.27 36.72 250m: 2:58.38 37.02 350m: 4:12.88 37.81

100m: 1:08.55 35.00 200m: 2:21.36 36.09 300m: 3:35.07 36.69 400m: 4:49.12 36.24

43. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Ona 02 CN Vic-Etb 4:49.54 -
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.89 35.95 250m: 2:57.45 36.75 350m: 4:12.82 37.61

100m: 1:07.94 35.57 200m: 2:20.70 36.81 300m: 3:35.21 37.76 400m: 4:49.54 36.72

44. LOPEZ Y LIGERO, Ines 03 CN Sabadell 4:49.61 -
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:45.20 36.77 250m: 2:59.18 37.11 350m: 4:13.69 37.39

100m: 1:08.43 35.96 200m: 2:22.07 36.87 300m: 3:36.30 37.12 400m: 4:49.61 35.92

45. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 CN Mataró 4:50.62 -
100m: 1:08.88 1:08.88 200m: 2:22.83 1:13.95 300m: 3:37.57 1:14.74 400m: 4:50.62 1:13.05

46. GUINOVART VENDRELL, Olga 02 CN Centelles 4:50.84 -
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:45.24 36.92 250m: 2:59.70 37.53 350m: 4:14.64 37.71

100m: 1:08.32 35.72 200m: 2:22.17 36.93 300m: 3:36.93 37.23 400m: 4:50.84 36.20

47. BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla 01 CN L´Hospitalet 4:52.62 -
100m: 1:09.61 1:09.61 200m: 2:23.30 1:13.69 300m: 3:37.97 1:14.67 400m: 4:52.62 1:14.65

48. GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Paula 03 CN Sabadell 4:55.21 -
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:45.84 37.07 250m: 3:02.03 38.30 350m: 4:18.34 38.88

100m: 1:08.77 36.31 200m: 2:23.73 37.89 300m: 3:39.46 37.43 400m: 4:55.21 36.87

49. VERA VALLS, Nuria 99 CN Granollers 5:03.80 -
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:51.09 38.87 250m: 3:08.10 38.37 400m: 5:03.80 1:17.09

100m: 1:12.22 37.76 200m: 2:29.73 38.64 300m: 3:46.71 38.61

50. BENAVENTE LOPEZ, Ainhoa 98 N.C. Torelló 5:03.84 -
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.04 37.57 250m: 3:05.75 39.07 350m: 4:24.51 39.35

100m: 1:10.47 36.90 200m: 2:26.68 38.64 300m: 3:45.16 39.41 400m: 5:03.84 39.33


